Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Year-To-Date Standings
1/1/2014-10/21/2014

Division: S.B.A.2014 Federation#:

****Year-To-Date****

Name Evt #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total Pts Bonus Drops Total
1 0000 8 44/42 104.7¢ 1.00 586 U 103.76 103.76
2 BOBLUTHER 9 45/44 108.6¢ .50 5.00 108.19 7.72 100.47
2 JIM CLEMENT 9 45/44 108.6¢ .50 5.00 108.19 7.72 100.47
4  ALLAN GREEN 10 46/46 108.8¢ 4.02 108.89 9.28 99.61
4 PETER GREEN 10 46/46 108.8¢ 4.02 108.89 9.28 99.61
6 MICHAEL BARSE 10 47/46 103.94 .50 5.24 103.44 11.44 92.00
6 VICTORVANSTEENBURC 10 47/46 103.94 .50 5.24 103.44 11.44 92.00
8 FRANK MICRONI 10 47/47 99.62 4.10 99.62 12.39 87.23
8 STEVE LLEWELLYN 10 47/47 99.62 4.10 99.62 12.39 87.23
10 DAVE HUBBARD 8 35/35 81.16 4.31 81.16 81.16
11 STEVE WILSON 10 45/45 88.15 4.87 88.15 9.48 78.67
12 ANTHONY KONCHAR 9 40/40 82.73 4.87 82.73 4.16 78.57
13 BRUCE HALL 9 40/39 84.08 .50 3.80 83.58 5.72 77.86
13 VINCENT FINK 9 40/39 84.08 .50 3.80 83.58 5.72 77.86
15 WILLIAM BEADLE 9 42/42 82.73 4.21 82.73 5.55 77.18
15 PATRICK MCNEIL 9 42/42 82.73 4.21 82.73 5.55 77.18
17 KYLE PATRICK 6 30/30 68.44 3.38 68.44 68.44
18 PHIL KROLL 9 35/35 68.41 3.88 68.41 .94 67.47
19 LOU FALVO 6 23/23 67.37 5.86 U 67.37 67.37
20 NORM WIGGINS 8 37/34 67.27 1.50 3.97 65.77 65.77
20 MIKE WIGGINS 8 37/34 67.27 1.50 3.97 65.77 65.77
22 BILL SMITH 6 28/28 63.84 3.30 63.84 63.84
23 BOB GRAY 6 30/30 62.88 4.60 62.88 62.88
23 DONALD HOAG 6 30/30 62.88 4.60 62.88 62.88
25 BRAD DICK 7 30/30 58.34 .50 3.63 58.34 58.34
26 DENNIS CLARK 7 26/24 57.39 1.00 4.83 56.39 56.39
27 MATT FORD 8 31/31 55.60 3.47 55.60 55.60
28 STEVE KOCHIS 8 33/33 55.02 3.63 55.02 55.02
28 KEN COLE 8 33/33 55.02 3.63 55.02 55.02
30 ROBDEMOTT 6 24/24 53.84 4.20 53.84 53.84
31 KEN WILLIAMS 5 23/23 52.98 3.30 52.98 52.98
32 DONNIE GREEN 8 24/24 52.66 3.82 52.66 52.66
32 AMOS BATES Il 7 24/24 52.66 3.82 52.66 52.66
34 KIM HUBBARD 5 25/25 52.10 4.22 52.10 52.10
35 JOSH BOUVAIRD 6 27/27 50.27 3.47 50.27 50.27
36 GARY EDWARDS 5 23/23 45.70 4.04 45.70 45.70
37 RJPLATT 6 23/23 45.31 .50 3.00 45.31 45.31
38 JIM O'BRIEN 4 18/18 43.74 3.38 43.74 43.74
39 JAYSON GALUSKA 4 20/20 42.91 4.04 42.91 42.91
40 RICH FORD 5 20/20 40.87 3.88 40.87 40.87
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Division: S.B.A.2014

Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Year-To-Date Standings

1/1/2014-10/21/2014

Federation#:

****Year-To-Date****

Name Evt #Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total Pts Bonus Drops Total
41 SEAN GEORGE 3 15/15 34.77 4.20 34.77 34.77
42 JOHN IRONS 2 10/10 28.36 430 S  28.36 28.36
42 JOHN B IRONS 2 10/10 28.36 430 S  28.36 28.36
44 000 4 16/16 24.75 3.01 24.75 24.75
45 ERIC KELLER 2 10/10 19.69 2.67 19.69 19.69
46 MONTE WESTCOTT 4 10/9 19.87 .50 2.79 19.37 19.37
47 LUKE DEMOTT 3 9/9 19.07 3.94 19.07 19.07
48 NICKWIGGLESWORTH 1 5/5 12.36 12.36 12.36
49 TOM BERG 2 5/5 11.74 2.79 11.74 11.74
50 JAMES HODGES 2 5/5 9.73 9.73 9.73
50 BILL MANN JR. 2 5/5 9.73 9.73 9.73
52 JOHN BURNSIDE 1 5/5 9.17 9.17 9.17
53 STEVE BELL 1 5/5 8.45 241 8.45 8.45
54 JACK GARDNER 1 5/5 7.96 7.96 7.96
55 HUNTER WESTCOTT 2 5/4 813 .50 7.63 7.63
56 CHRIS FERREL 1 4/4 691 2.22 6.91 6.91
57 JEREMY BROWN 1 3/3 431 4.31 431
57 BRIAN BROWN 1 3/3 431 4.31 431

Total Fish Weighed: 1482

Total Fish Released: 1464 ( 98.79%)

Total Weight: 3143.14
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Division: S.B.A.2014

A W N P

o o

10
11
12
13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

Team

LOU FALVO-DAVE HUBBARD
ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN
DENNIS CLARK-*00 00

STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY
KONCHAR

BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG
BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT

MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR
VANSTEENBURG

BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK

DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES
Il

MATT FORD-JOSH BOUVAIRD
KEN WILLIAMS-BILL SMITH
BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT

*WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK
MCNEIL

PHIL KROLL-*ERIC KELLER

FRANK MICRONI-STEVE
LLEWELLYN

TOM BERG-MONTE
WESTCOTT

*JAMES HODGES-*BILL MANN
JR.

JOHN BURNSIDE-GARY
EDWARDS

NORM WIGGINS-MIKE
WIGGINS

STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE

Team Tournament Results
6/22/2014 CANADARAGO LAKE6 TO 2

Boat# Team#
354

30

353

373

13
192

91
312

177
319
371

378
31

154

322

251

Teams Fished: 20
Total Fish Weighed: 100
Total Fish Released: 97 (97%)
Total Fish Weight: 251.00

Fish
5/ 5
5/ 5
5/ 5
5/ 5

5/5
5/5
5/4

5/4
5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/4

5/5

Wagt
16.51
16.11
14.20
13.80

13.74
13.44
13.92

13.70
13.06

12.86
12.47
12.21
12.11

12.08
11.85

11.74
9.73
9.17
9.46

8.84

Pnlty

.50

.50

.50

Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:

Average Weight / Team:

Bonus

B/F
4.31
3.79
4.83
2.87

3.97

3.69

2.86
3.02
3.00

2.67
2.86

2.79

251
5.00
11.95

Total
16.51
16.11
14.20
13.80

13.74
13.44
13.42

13.20
13.06

12.86
12.47
12.21
12.11

12.08
11.85

11.74

9.73

9.17

8.96

8.84

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

June 24, 2014
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Division: S.B.A.2014
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FRANK MICRONI-STEVE
LLEWELLYN

ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN
BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK

STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY
KONCHAR

DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES
Il

*WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK
MCNEIL

MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR
VANSTEENBURG

BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT
BRAD DICK-STEVE BELL
STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE
BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG
JOSH BOUVAIRD-MATT FORD

KYLE PATRICK-JACK
GARDNER

PHIL KROLL-CHRIS FERREL
DENNIS CLARK-*00 00

GARY EDWARDS-RJ PLATT
*ROB DEMOTT-LUKE DEMOTT

MONTE WESTCOTT-HUNTER
WESTCOTT

Team Tournament Results

6/29/2014 OTSEGO LAKE 6 TO 2

Boat# Team#
31

30
91
373

312

371

192

251
13

353

376

Teams Fished: 18
Total Fish Weighed: 76
Total Fish Released: 74 (97%)
Total Fish Weight: 139.19

Fish
5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

4/ 4
4/ 2
3/3

Wagt
13.73

12.10
10.89
9.01

8.97
8.69
8.66

8.58
8.45
8.35
8.27
8.12
7.96

6.91
6.02
4.48
.00
.00

Pnlty

1.00

Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:

Average Weight / Team:

Bonus

B/F
4.10

2.74
2.23

2.49

2.46

2.52

2.55
241
1.94
2.39
2.13

2.22

1.83
4.22
7.33

Total
13.73

12.10
10.89
9.01

8.97

8.69

8.66

8.58
8.45
8.35
8.27
8.12
7.96

6.91
5.02
4.48
.00
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

June 30, 2014
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Division: S.B.A.2014

Team Tournament Results
7/13/2014 CAYUGA LAKE 6 TO 2

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
1 KYLE PATRICK-*NICK 375 5/5 12.36 12.36
WIGGLESWORTH
2 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 5/5 12.02 4.02 12.02
3 DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES 312 4/4 10.79 3.82 10.79
1l
4 STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY 373 5/5 10.61 4.87 10.61
KONCHAR
5 BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT 319 5/5 8.36 8.36
6 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/5 7.23 7.23
WIGGINS
7 *WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK 371 3/3 5.55 5.55
MCNEIL
8 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 3/3 4.71 4.71
LLEWELLYN
9 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 2/2 3.09 3.09
VANSTEENBURG
10 MATT FORD-PHIL KROLL 1/1 .94 .94 .94
11 LOU FALVO-DAVE HUBBARD 354 .00 .00
Teams Fished: 11 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 38 Average Weight / Fish: 1.99
Total Fish Released: 38 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 3.45
Total Fish Weight: 75.66 Average Weight / Team: 6.31
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Division: S.B.A.2014

Team Tournament Results

7/27/2014 GOODYEAR LAKE 6 TO 2

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
1 BILL SMITH-JAYSON 5/5 10.86 2.94 10.86
GALUSKA
2 STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY 373 5/5 10.77 251 10.77
KONCHAR
3 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 5/5 9.96 2.46 9.96
VANSTEENBURG
4 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 5/5 9.68 3.02 9.68
LLEWELLYN
5 KYLE PATRICK-0 00 364 5/5 9.66 2.36 9.66
6 BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT 192 5/5 9.24 2.80 9.24
7 DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES 312 5/5 8.15 2.25 8.15
1l
8 DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM 360 5/5 7.97 1.79 7.97
HUBBARD
9 MONTE WESTCOTT-HUNTER 5/ 4 8.13 .50 7.63
WESTCOTT
10 PHIL KROLL-ERIC KELLER 378 5/5 7.61 7.61
11 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/5 7.15 7.15
WIGGINS
12 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 4/4 6.81 2.68 6.81
13 STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE 251 5/5 6.65 2.30 6.65
14 BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK 91 5/5 6.50 2.07 6.50
15 MATT FORD-JOSH BOUVAIRD 5/5 5.12 5.12
16  DENNIS CLARK-*00 00 353 .00 .00
16 JAMES HODGES-BILL MANN .00 .00
JR.
Teams Fished: 17 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 74 Average Weight / Fish: 1.68
Total Fish Released: 73 (99%) Average #Fish / Team: 4.35
Total Fish Weight: 124.26 Average Weight / Team: 6.90
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results

8/10/2014 ONONDAGA LAKE 6 TO 2

Division: S.B.A.2014

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
1 BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT 192 5/5 17.76 5.00 17.76
2 DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM 360 5/5 14.59 4.19 14.59
HUBBARD
3 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/5 14.23 3.56 14.23
WIGGINS
4 BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK 91 5/5 13.11 3.52 13.11
5 GARY EDWARDS-JAYSON 5/5 13.06 4.04 13.06
GALUSKA
6 KYLE PATRICK-JIM O'BRIEN 383 5/5 12.80 3.24 12.80
7 DENNIS CLARK-*00 00 353 5/5 11.96 2.73 11.96
8 KEN WILLIAMS-BILL SMITH 177 5/5 11.49 3.03 11.49
9 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 5/5 11.35 11.35
LLEWELLYN
10 JOSH BOUVAIRD-MATT FORD 5/5 11.24 3.47 11.24
11 BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT 319 5/5 10.73 10.73
12 WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK 371 5/5 9.79 4.17 9.79
MCNEIL
13 STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY 373 5/5 9.73 2.17 9.73
KONCHAR
14 PHIL KROLL-*RICH FORD 5/5 9.62 2.72 9.62
15 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 5/5 9.57 3.11 9.57
16 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 5/5 8.84 8.84
VANSTEENBURG
17 STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE 251 5/5 7.55 241 7.55
18 DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES 312 .00 .00
1l
Teams Fished: 18 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 85 Average Weight / Fish: 2.32
Total Fish Released: 85 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 4.72
Total Fish Weight: 197.42 Average Weight / Team: 10.39
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results
8/24/2014 ONEIDA LAKE 6 TO 2

Division: S.B.A.2014

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
1 BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT 192 5/5 15.31 3.35 15.31
2 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 5/5 15.03 3.93 15.03
VANSTEENBURG
3 JOHN IRONS-JOHN IRONS 5/5 12.82 3.32 12.82
4 ROB DEMOTT-*SEAN 5/5 12.64 3.97 12.64
GEORGE
5 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 5/5 12.51 3.10 12.51
6 KYLE PATRICK-JIM O'BRIEN 383 5/5 12.18 2.74 12.18
7 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 4/4 12.17 3.97 12.17
LLEWELLYN
8 WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK 371 5/5 10.64 2.96 10.64
MCNEIL
9 DENNIS CLARK-*00 00 353 5/5 10.30 3.37 10.30
10 GARY EDWARDS-JAYSON 5/5 9.11 3.13 9.11
GALUSKA
11 BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK 91 5/5 8.31 8.31
12 DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES 312 3/3 8.07 3.58 8.07
1l
13 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/3 8.00 1.00 7.00
WIGGINS
14 KEN WILLIAMS-BILL SMITH 177 3/3 5.52 291 5.52
15 STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY 373 3/3 5.32 5.32
KONCHAR
16 MATT FORD-JOSH BOUVAIRD 2/ 2 4.46 4.46
17 TOM BERG-MONTE 154 .00 .00
WESTCOTT
17 BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT 319 .00 .00
17 STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE 251 .00 .00
Teams Fished: 19 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 70 Average Weight / Fish: 2.32
Total Fish Released: 68 (97%) Average #Fish / Team: 3.68
Total Fish Weight: 162.39 Average Weight / Team: 8.12
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Division: S.B.A.2014
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Team Tournament Results
9/07/2014 CANADARAGO LAKE 6.30 TO 2.30

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus

LOU FALVO-*00 00

ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN
JOHN IRONS-JOHN B IRONS
BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG

WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK
MCNEIL

BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT
KEN WILLIAMS-BILL SMITH

DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM
HUBBARD

MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR
VANSTEENBURG

ROB DEMOTT-LUKE DEMOTT
STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE
DENNIS CLARK-*00 00
BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK

GARY EDWARDS-JAYSON
GALUSKA

PHIL KROLL-*RICH FORD
BRAD DICK-*00 00

STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY
KONCHAR

JOSH BOUVAIRD-MATT FORD

FRANK MICRONI-STEVE
LLEWELLYN

JEREMY BROWN-BRIAN
BROWN

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

253 5/5  22.88
30 5/5 17.15

5/5 15.54
13 5/5 14.12
5/5 14.08

192 5/4 1453 .50

177 5/5 13.80
360 5/5 13.64

1 5/5 12.73

376 5/5 12.00
251 5/5 10.55
353 5/5 10.02
91 5/5 10.00
5/5 9.88

4/ 4 9.51
338 5/5 9.06
373 5/5 8.54

5/5 8.47
31 5/5 7.68

3/3 431
20 Hours Fished:
97 Average Weight / Fish:
96 (99%) Average #Fish / Team:
238.49 Average Weight / Team:

B/F
5.86
4.00
4.30
3.43
4.21

3.13
2.98
3.91

3.93

3.94
3.63
3.08

3.29

3.88
3.63
3.09

2.46
4.85
11.36

Total
22.88
17.15
15.54
14.12
14.08

14.03
13.80
13.64

12.73

12.00
10.55
10.02
10.00

9.88

9.51
9.06
8.54

8.47
7.68

4.31

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

September 9, 2014

Page 1



Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results
9/21/2014 CROSS LAKE 7 TO 3

Division: S.B.A.2014

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F
1 LOU FALVO-DAVE HUBBARD 354 5/5 12.55 2.84
BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT 192 5/5 10.92 4.52
3 STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY 373 5/5 10.79 3.54
KONCHAR
4 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 5/5 10.02 2.78
VANSTEENBURG
5 BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG 13 5/5 9.53 4.60
6 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/5 8.76 3.97
WIGGINS
7 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 5/5 8.41
LLEWELLYN
8 ROB DEMOTT-LUKE DEMOTT 376  4/4 7.07
9 WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK 371 4/4 6.47
MCNEIL
10 BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK 91 3/3 5.72 3.80
11 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 2/2 2.47
12 PHIL KROLL-*RICH FORD 1/1 1.14 1.14
13 DONNIE GREEN-0 00 385 .00
Teams Fished: 13 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 49 Average Weight / Fish: 1.92
Total Fish Released: 49 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 3.77
Total Fish Weight: 93.85 Average Weight / Team: 6.70

Total
12.55
10.92
10.79

10.02

9.53
8.76

8.41

7.07
6.47

5.72
2.47
1.14

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

October 4, 2014
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results

10/05/2014 OTSEGO LAKE7TO 3

Division: S.B.A.2014

© 0 N o

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

Team Boat# Team#

ROB DEMOTT-*SEAN
GEORGE

ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN
BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT

DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM
HUBBARD

FRANK MICRONI-STEVE
LLEWELLYN

KEN WILLIAMS-BILL SMITH
BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT
PHIL KROLL-*RICH FORD

MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR
VANSTEENBURG

BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK
BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG

WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK
MCNEIL

LOU FALVO-*00 00

JIM O'BRIEN-0 00

DENNIS CLARK-*00 00
STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE
MATT FORD-0 00

STEVE WILSON-ANTHONY
KONCHAR

DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES
Il

NORM WIGGINS-MIKE
WIGGINS

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

30
192
360

31

177
319

91
13
371

253

353
251

373
312

322

20

77

77 (100%)
150.28

Fish
5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5

5/5

5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5

2/2
5/5
5/5

3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/2

2/2

2/2

Wagt
14.13

11.57
11.19
10.60

10.42

9.70
9.53
9.04
8.35

6.94
6.82
6.43

5.80
5.28
4.89
4.42
4.39
4.16

3.62

3.00

Pnlty Bonus

Hours Fished:
Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:

Average Weight / Team:

B/F
4.20

2.44
291
4.22

3.30
2.35
2.30

2.49

3.01

1.95
3.85
7.16

Total
14.13

11.57
11.19
10.60

10.42

9.70
9.53
9.04
8.35

6.94
6.82
6.43

5.80
5.28
4.89
4.42
4.39
4.16

3.62

3.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

October 11, 2014
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results
10/19/2014 GOODYEAR LAKE 7TO 3

Division: S.B.A.2014

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty Bonus B/F
1 KYLE PATRICK-JIM O'BRIEN 383 5/5 13.48 3.38
2 MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR 1 5/5 13.34 5.24
VANSTEENBURG
3 PHIL KROLL-*RICH FORD 5/5 11.56
4 BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG 13 5/5 10.40 1.78
5 LOU FALVO-*00 00 253 5/5 9.63
6 FRANK MICRONI-STEVE 31 5/5  9.62
LLEWELLYN
7 NORM WIGGINS-MIKE 322 5/5 9.44 1.73
WIGGINS
8 WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK 371 5/5 8.97
MCNEIL
9 BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK 91 5/5 8.91 2.23
10 STEVE KOCHIS-KEN COLE 251 5/5 8.66
11 ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN 30 5/5 8.58 1.95
12 ROB DEMOTT-*SEAN 5/5 8.00
GEORGE
13 BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT 192 5/5 7.72
14 STEVE WILSON-0 00 369 5/5 5.42
15 DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM 360 5/5 5.30
HUBBARD
Teams Fished: 15 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 75 Average Weight / Fish: 1.85
Total Fish Released: 75 (100%) Average #Fish / Team: 5.00
Total Fish Weight: 139.03 Average Weight / Team: 8.69

Total
13.48
13.34

11.56
10.40
9.63
9.62

9.44

8.97

8.91
8.66
8.58
8.00

7.72
5.42
5.30

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

October 21, 2014
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Susquehanna Bass Associaton

Team Tournament Results
10/25-10/26/2014 OTSEGO LAKE CLASSIC 2 DAYS

Division: S.B.A.2014

A W

© 00 N o O

11
12

13
14
15

16
17

Team
BRUCE HALL-VINCENT FINK

MICHAEL BARSE-VICTOR
VANSTEENBURG

ALLAN GREEN-PETER GREEN

FRANK MICRONI-STEVE
LLEWELLYN

LOU FALVO-*00 00

KYLE PATRICK-0 00

STEVE WILSON-0 00

BOB LUTHER-JIM CLEMENT

DONNIE GREEN-AMOS BATES
Il

PHIL KROLL-MATT FORD
BOB GRAY-DONALD HOAG

NORM WIGGINS-MIKE
WIGGINS

ROB DEMOTT-LUKE DEMOTT
BRAD DICK-RJ PLATT

WILLIAM BEADLE-PATRICK
MCNEIL

DENNIS CLARK-*00 00

DAVE HUBBARD-*KIM
HUBBARD

Boat# Team#
91
1

30
31

253
364
369
192
312

13
322

376
319
371

353

Teams Fished: 17
Total Fish Weighed: 120
Total Fish Released: 119 ( 99%)
Total Fish Weight: 253.17

Fish
10/10
10/10

10/10
10/10

10/10
9/9
8/ 8
77
8/ 7

8/ 8
77
6/ 6

6/ 6
4/ 4
6/ 6

1/1

Wgt Pnlty Bonus
26.30
25.50

23.43
22.72

17.72
17.27
16.84
16.32
15.79 .50

15.18
14.08
13.21

10.52
9.09
7.60

1.60
.00

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
4.04
3.21

2.75
2.81

2.53
2.80
2.53
2.67
3.15

2.86
3.13

2.64
2.53
2.11

1.60

2.11
7.06
14.07

Total
26.30
25.50

23.43
22.72

17.72
17.27
16.84
16.32
15.29

15.18
14.08
13.21

10.52
9.09
7.60

1.60
.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points

December 14, 2014

Page 1





